2024 RHWS Available Free Agents

Please confirm pickup with Roy Hobbs at teammatesupport@royhobbs.com *Want to play together/Red YOB are underage Updated 10/16

Div Name YOB Positions Phone Email Locale Together
Veterans 35+ (Oct 19-26) Matthew Suarez 1991 C, 2B, 3B, OF 330-447-8669 matt.suarez33@gmail.com Wi
Veterans 35+ (Oct 19-26) John Kazimer 1972 All 215-512-2400 johnkaz1127@gmail.com PA
Veterans 35+ (Oct 19-26) Greg Davis 1967 1B, 2B, SS, 3B, OF | 706-331-4264 ggdavis6367@gmail.com GA
Div Name YOB Positions Phone Email Locale Together
Masters 45+ (Oct 26- Nov 2) Paul Julio 1964 P, SS 609-214-4472 pauljulio@outlook.com NJ
Masters 45+ (Oct 26- Nov 2) Denzil Carter 1963 2B, OF 276-732-9745 denzilcarter120@gmail.com VA
Masters 45+ (Oct 26- Nov 2) Douglas Braford 1976 P, 1B, OF 614-369-2227 dbvulcan@gmail.com OH
Masters 45+ (Oct 26- Nov 2) Bob Ladimir 1972 P, 1B, 2B, SS,3B | 239-227-8455 blsports14@gmail.com FL
Div Name YOB Positions Phone Email Locale Together
Legends 53+ (Nov 2-9) Rodney Lambert 1965 1B, OF 708-698-0557 bigrodney60411@aol.com IL
Legends 53+ (Nov 2-9) Donald O'Connor 1948 1B, OF 423-870-2885 dsoconno@gmail.com N
Legends 53+ (Nov 2-9) Jeff Ebersole 1965 1B, 2B, 3B, OF 937-459-8043 jeff.ebersole@netzero.net OH
Legends 53+ (Nov 2-9) Tom Hauwiller 1969 All 651-492-4208 mrtomh@yahoo.com MN
Legends 53+ (Nov 2-9) Robert Melde 1966 | P, C, 1B, 2B, 3B, OF | 952-412-2900 rmelde@frontiernet.net FL
Div Name YOB Positions Phone Email Locale Together
Classics 60+ (Nov 9-16) Mark Ober 1957 1B, 2B, OF 513-678-4243 mjober14@gmail.com OH
Classics 60+ (Nov 9-16) Anthony Burley 1960 1B, 2B 609-334-2931 anthonyburley00@gmail.com NJ
Classics 60+ (Nov 9-16) Jack Spector 1957 1B, 2B, SS 301-356-5563 jack.spector@gmail.com NC
Classics 60+ (Nov 9-16) Al Medina 1964 1B, 2B, SS, 3B, OF | 773-636-0611 acpdknight2@yahoo.com FL
Classics 60+ (Nov 9-16) Tom Pappas 1949 1B, OF 941-287-5474 manifest8285@yahoo.com FL
Classics 60+ (Nov 9-16) Mark Karamol 1960 C, 3B, OF 419-205-3919 mkaramol2@yahoo.com OH
Classics 60+ (Nov 9-16) Jeffrey Sprinkel 1960 SS, OF 612-202-1554 jeffsprinkel@comcast.net MN
Classics 60+ (Nov 9-16) David Kattan 1957 OF 407-892-1000 rescuediver21@live.com FL
Div Name YOB Positions Phone Email Locale Together




Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Bill Harris 1953 2B, OF 612-940-7937 billn5580@gmail.com FL
Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Mick LoPresti 1955 1B, 2B 708-417-5900 mlopresti6937 @yahoo.com FL
Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Robert Willett 1946 1B, OF 404-510-4928 gib335@icloud.com CA
Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Paul Palermo 1946 2B, OF 617-688-7258 ppalermo406@comcast.net FL
Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) David Kattan 1957 OF 407-892-1000 rescuediver21@live.com FL
Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Jack Spector 1957 1B, 2B, SS 301-356-5563 jack.spector@gmail.com NC
Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Ed Schiesser 1954 1B 219-680-6485 edschiesser@sbcglobal.net IN
Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Scott Combs 1959 P, 1B, 2B, OF 248-767-9112 scottcombs@aol.com MI
Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Will Wentworth 1956 1B, OF 440-376-4288 sterlingcleaning2@gmail.com OH
Vintage 65+ (Nov 16-23) Bob Egan 1956 2B, 3B, OF 630-881-1961 began074@comcast.net IL
Div Name YOB Positions Phone Email Locale Together
Timeless 70+ (Nov 9-16) John Purcell 1951 P, 1B, 2B, 3B, OF | 240-346-9680 bjohn83366@aol.com MD
Timeless 70+ (Nov 9-16) Alan Paull 1955 P, C, 2B, SS, 3B 910-620-5604 novusglass@ec.rr.com NC
Timeless 70+ (Nov 9-16) Robert Willett 1946 1B, OF 404-510-4928 gib335@icloud.com CA
Timeless 70+ (Nov 9-16) Paul Palermo 1946 2B, OF 617-688-7258 ppalermo406@comcast.net FL
Div Name YOB Positions Phone Email Locale Together
Forever Young 75+ (Nov 16-23) | Terry Passalacqua 1946 P, 2B, SS, OF 505-470-8256 terrypass@gmail.com N




